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Sadaqatul Fitr
is £5

per personOh Allah, I have fasted for you, have relied on you
and broken fast by the provision, so accept it from me.

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow
in the month of Ramadhan.

Neeyat for Commencing the Fast:Neeyat for Breaking the Fast:

Please contact the masjid on the evening of 29th Ramadan to confirm the moon sighting for Eid-ul-Fitr.

"On Eid day, there will be 5 Jammats. The Jammat will be held at 7am, 8am, 9am, 10am and 11am.

Ladies are welcome to attend all Eid Jammat’s."

Please donate generously towards both the current

and new Masjid funds. Lloyds Bank, KMWA Ltd,

Account Number: 00513407  Sort Code: 30-97-12

Day of
Date Day

Fast Fajr Zuhr Asr Fast Ends Esha
Ramadan Begins Jammat Jammat Jammat (Maghrib) Jammat

* 18/02/2026 Wednesday 05:14 05:34 01:15 04:00 05:20 07:30
1 19/02/2026 Thursday 05:13 05:33 01:15 04:00 05:22 07:30
2 20/02/2026 Friday 05:11 05:31 12:30 / 01:10 04:00 05:24 07:30
3 21/02/2026 Saturday 05:09 05:29 01:15 04:00 05:25 07:30
4 22/02/2026 Sunday 05:07 05:27 01:15 04:15 05:27 07:45

5 23/02/2026 Monday 05:05 05:25 01:15 04:15 05:29 07:45
6 24/02/2026 Tuesday 05:03 05:23 01:15 04:15 05:31 07:45
7 25/02/2026 Wednesday 05:01 05:21 01:15 04:15 05:32 07:45
8 26/02/2026 Thursday 04:59 05:19 01:15 04:15 05:34 07:45
9 27/02/2026 Friday 04:57 05:17 12:30 / 01:10 04:15 05:36 07:45

10 28/02/2026 Saturday 04:55 05:15 01:15 04:15 05:38 07:45
11 01/03/2026 Sunday 04:53 05:13 01:15 04:30 05:39 08:00

12 02/03/2026 Monday 04:51 05:11 01:15 04:30 05:41 08:00
13 03/03/2026 Tuesday 04:49 05:09 01:15 04:30 05:43 08:00
14 04/03/2026 Wednesday 04:47 05:07 01:15 04:30 05:45 08:00
15 05/03/2026 Thursday 04:44 05:04 01:15 04:30 05:46 08:00
16 06/03/2026 Friday 04:42 05:02 12:30 / 01:10 04:30 05:48 08:00
17 07/03/2026 Saturday 04:40 05:00 01:15 04:30 05:49 08:00
18 08/03/2026 Sunday 04:37 04:57 01:15 04:30 05:51 08:15

19 09/03/2026 Monday 04:35 04:55 01:15 04:30 05:53 08:15
20 10/03/2026 Tuesday 04:33 04:53 01:15 04:30 05:55 08:15
21 11/03/2026 Wednesday 04:31 04:51 01:15 04:30 05:56 08:15
22 12/03/2026 Thursday 04:28 04:48 01:15 04:30 05:58 08:15
23 13/03/2026 Friday 04:26 04:46 12:30 / 01:10 04:30 06:00 08:15
24 14/03/2026 Saturday 04:23 04:43 01:15 04:30 06:02 08:15
25 15/03/2026 Sunday 04:21 04:41 01:15 04:45 06:03 08:15
26 16/03/2026 Monday 04:18 04:38 01:15 04:45 06:05 08:15
27 17/03/2026 Tuesday 04:16 04:36 01:15 04:45 06:06 08:15
28 18/03/2026 Wednesday 04:13 04:33 01:15 04:45 06:08 08:15
29 19/03/2026 Thursday 04:11 04:31 01:15 04:45 06:10 08:15
30 20/03/2026 Friday 04:08 04:30 12:30 / 01:10 04:45 06:12 08:15
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